                 CROSS-FLOW SCRUBBERS             Page8
EUROX
CROSS-FLOW SCRUBBERS
Eurox Cross-Flow (HT) Scrubbers offer combined
flexibility for efficient removal of gas , liquid and solid
contaminants from exhaust air streams. Contaminated
air moves horizontally through a packed bed and is
irrigated by the scrubbing liquid which flows vertically

W
Overall
Height
H
Base to
Centerline
Inlet
E
Duct
Diameter
C
HT-20 2,000             24-32 12'-0" 1'-0" 8'-0" 4'-6" 12"
HT-40 4,000             48-64 11'-8" 2'-0" 8'-0" 4'-6" 16"
HT-50 5,000             48-64 12'-10" 2'-0" 9'-0" 5'-0" 20"
HT-75 7,500             96-128 10'-8" 4'-0" 7'-6" 4'-3" 22""
HT-100 10,000           96-128 12'-6" 4'-0" 9'-0" 5'-0" 24"
HT-125 12,500           96-128 13'-11" 4'-0" 10'-6" 4'-3" 28"
HT-150 15,000           144-192 12'-0" 6'-0" 9'-0" 5'-0" 30"
HT-175 17,500           144-192 12'-6" 6'-0" 10'-0" 5'-6" 36"
HT-200 20,000           144-192 14'-0" 6'-0" 11'-3" 6'-0" 36"
HT-250 25,000           192-256 13'-6" 8'-0" 10'-6" 5'-9" 42"
HT-300 30,000           192-256 14'-6" 8'-0" 12'-0" 6'-6" 42"
HT-350 35,000           240-320 15'-0" 10'-0" 11'-6" 6'-3" 48"
HT-400 40,000           240-320 15'-6" 10'-0" 12'-9" 6'-10.5" 48"
HT-450 45,000           288-384 16'-6" 12'-0" 12'-0" 6'-6" 54"
HT-500 50,000           288-384 17'-0" 12'-0" 13'-0" 7'-0" 54"
HT-600 60,000           384-512 20'-0" 16'-0" 12'-0" 6'-6" 60"
HT-800 80,000           480-640 23'-6" 20'-0" 12'-9" 6'-10.5" 72"
HT-1000 100,000         624-832 28-6"' 26'-0" 12'-6" 6'-8" 84"
                 CROSS-FLOW SCRUBBERS              Page2                   CROSS-FLOW SCRUBBERS             Page7
APPLICTIONS
The Eurox Cross-flow scrubber is the most versatile of all
the wet packed scrubber types. The unit’s capabilities